
Personal Contact Programme 2016 - 17 

IDOL, University of Mumbai 
Politics - M.A Part I and II (PCP Lectures) 

Time table – February 2017 

Date Time Class Paper Venue Contact Person 

Monday, 30th Jan 6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. II 

State Politics in India 

 

Room 208, 

IDOL 
Dr. Ravi Shukla 

Tuesday, 31st Jan 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part I 

Selected Issues and Themes in Indian 

Politics 

Room 207, 

IDOL 
Dr. Ravi Shukla 

Wednesday, 1st Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part II 

International Politics 

 

Room 208, 

IDOL 

Prof. Saiprasad 

Shetty 

Thursday, 2nd Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part I 

Foreign policy and Diplomacy with special 

reference to India 

Room 207, 

IDOL 

Prof. Hanmant 

Wanole 

Friday, 3rd Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part I 

Foreign policy and Diplomacy with special 

reference to India 

Room 207, 

IDOL 

Prof. Hanmant 

Wanole 

Monday, 6th Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part II State Politics in India 

Room 208, 

IDOL 
Dr. Ravi Shukla 

Tuesday, 7th Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part I 

Selected Issues and Themes in Indian 

Politics 

Room 207, 

IDOL 
Dr. Ravi Shukla 

Wednesday, 8th Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part II International Politics 

Room 208, 

IDOL 

Prof. Saiprasad 

Shetty 

Monday, 13th Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part II State Politics in India 

Room 208, 

IDOL 
Dr. Ravi Shukla 



 
Note: The next time table will be uploaded on website on 18th February 2017. 
Date: 23rd Jan, 2017 
Place: Mumbai                                                                                                                                                                                                                              sd/- 

                                                                                                                                                                                                   Prof. Rachel D’silva, 
Program Coordinator,  

                                                                                                                                                                                                        IDOL 

 

 

Tuesday, 14th Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
Part I  

Selected Issues and Themes in Indian 

Politics 

Room 207, 

IDOL 
Dr. Ravi Shukla 

Wednesday, 15th Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part I Political Theory 

Room 207, 

IDOL 

Prof. Saiprasad 

Shetty 

Wednesday, 15th Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part II Comparative Politics 

Room 208, 

IDOL 

Prof. Rachel 

D’silva 

Monday, 20th Feb  
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part II State Politics in India 

Room 208, 

IDOL 
Dr. Ravi Shukla 

Tuesday, 21st Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part I 

Selected Issues and Themes in Indian 

Politics 

Room 207, 

IDOL 
Dr. Ravi Shukla 

Wednesday, 22th Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part I Political Theory 

Room 207, 

IDOL 

Prof. Saiprasad 

Shetty 

Monday, 27th Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
M.A. Part II State Politics in India 

Room 208, 

IDOL 
Dr. Ravi Shukla 

Tuesday, 28th Feb 
6:00 to 8:00 

pm 
Part I  

Selected Issues and Themes in Indian 

Politics 

Room 207, 

IDOL 
Dr. Ravi Shukla 


